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Entrée

FRESHLY SHUCKED OYSTERS $5.50 each

3 MIN | HALF | FULL

Pristine oysters shucked fresh, perfect
for savouring the pure taste of the sea.

$35 | $60

OYSTERS KILPATRICK OR MORNAY

3 MIN | HALF | FULL

Choose between Oysters Kilpatrick
with a tangy sauce or Oysters Mornay
with a rich cheese topping.

BLOODY MARY OYSTER
SHOOTER (2 MIN)

A bold and briny oyster shooter
combined with the classic flavours of a
Bloody Mary

MEATBALLS (4)

Succulent Italian meatballs in arich
tomato sauce, topped with fresh
parmesan.

CRAB BRUSCHETTA (2)

Spanner crab and avocado served on
bruschetta. GFO

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (4)

Toasted bread topped with fresh diced
tomatoes, basil and Spanish onion and
a drizzle of balsamic glaze l.and a
sprinkle of parmesan. GFO

HALF SHELL SCALLOPS (3)

Tender scallops on the half shell,
drizzled with a luxurious champagne
cream sauce.

PAN SEARED SCALLOPS (3)

Succulent scallops wrapped in savoury
prosciutto, pan-seared to perfection
served with sundried tomato pesto &
Capers.

(GF)

$ 5.50 each

$35|$60

$15.00

$28.00

$16.00

$16.00

$24.00

$24.00

CLASSIC CREAMY GARLIC
KING PRAWNS (3 OR 6)
Juicy king prawns bathed in a rich,

creamy garlic sauce served withrice
(GFO, DFO)

CHILLI PRAWNS (GFO) (3 OR 6)

Succulent prawns sautéed in a spicy
chilli sauce, served with rice

CRISPY MORETON BAY BUG
TAILS (2)

Crispy Moreton Bay bug tails coated in
honey and sesame seeds, delivering a
sweet and crunchy bite.

MORETON BAY BUG TAIL &
KING PRAWN WELLINGTON
(2)

A decadent Wellington featuring
Moreton Bay bug tail and king prawn,
encased in a flakey pastry.

CALAMARI FRITTI

Lightly battered and fried calamari
rings, crispy on the outside and tender
inside, perfect for sharing. Small
served with slaw, Large served with
slaw and fries

SPICY KING PRAWN SPRING
ROLLS (3)

Crispy spring rolls stuffed with spicy
king prawns, delivering a perfect blend
of crunch and heat.

TIGER PRAWN COCKTAIL

Fresh tiger prawn cocktail GF

SEAFOOD CHOWDER

Creamy and hearty seafood chowder

$24.00
$48.00

$24.00
$48.00

$24.00

$24.00

$18.00
$34.00

$24.00

$24.00

$17.00

Main

MORETON BAY BUGS

Fresh Moreton Bay bugs served with
your choice of chilli or lemon butter for
a flavourful dish, served with rice.

FISH FRESH FILLETED FROM
MARKET

Daily selection of fresh fish, prepared
simply grilled, lightly battered, egg-
washed, or panko crumbed served with
fries and garden salad

GRILLED SEA SCALLOPS (6)

Perfectly grilled sea scallops served
with braised fennel, onion, and
chopped tomato.

EYE FILLET

A succulent 250g eye fillet steak,
cooked to your preference and served
with red wine jus, fries and salad.

LAMB CUTLETS

served with grilled vegetables and
mint juis

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Classic chicken schnitzel, breaded and
pan fried, offering a satisfying crunch
served with fries and salad.

VEAL PARMIGIANA

Traditional pan fried veal schnitzel
topped with a rich Napoli sauce
topped with cheese, served with fries
and salad

$75.00

MP

$39.00

$60.00

$55.00

$35.00

$48.00

PAN FRIED HOUSE MADE
GNOCCHI WITH BUGTAILS

Soft potato gnocchi pan-fried and
served with bug tails tailsin a
champagne chive sauce.

SEAFOOD LINGUINE

A delectable pasta dish featuring a
medley of seafood, garlic, parsley, and
olive oil. GFO

LINGUINE NAPOLI

Linguine tossed with a rich Napoli
sauce served with cherry tomatoes,
rocket & Parmesan cheese

Add Meatballs (5)
Add Prawns (3)

MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V, GF)

Creamy Arborio rice infused with
earthy mushrooms, Parmesan cheese,
and a hint of garlic, finished with fresh
herbs.

$46.00

$40.00

$28.00

$15.00
$17.00

$32.00

Sides & Sauces

GARDEN SALAD GF
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD GF
BEETROOT & GOATS CHEESE GF

GRILLED SEASONAL VEGETABLES GF

TRUFFLE FRIES

FRIES

MASH POTATOS

GARLIC BREAD

GF GARLIC BREAD

GRAVY

PEPPERCORN SAUCE
MUSHROOM SAUCE
GLUTEN FREE PENNE PASTA

Disclaimer: Our menu includes a variety of dishes, some of which may contain allergens. Please inform the waitstaff of any allergies or dietary requirements you may have. We strive to accommodate all dietary needs, but cannot guarantee that our dishes are free
from all traces of allergens.
V =Vegetarian | GFO = Gluten Free Option | GF = Gluten Free | DFO = Dairy Free Option

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00



